
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Pedro Melo 8261

Nicolau Rabaça 7448

Ilderico Almeida 5347

Ricardo Pimenta 7329

William Júnior 8377

Vera Sequeira 3634

Celso Fonseca 3637

Daniel Pacheco 3725

José Carlos Magalhães 8179

Eva Laranjeira 8178

António Silva 1376

Carlos Silva 5172

Paulo Alves 5180

Marcio Araujo 1210

Gonçalo Carvalho 9932

Maria Carneiro 9931

Helder Silva 5141

Ana Silva 5142

Fernando Gomes 4941

Manuel Miranda 3103

Pedro Silva 8547

Martim Magalhães 6926

Carlos Quintino Carneiro 9930

Maria Carneiro 9931

José Carlos Magalhães 8179

Eva Laranjeira 8178

António Ramos 8258

Ana Filipa Oliveira 7311

Rui Ralha 5822

Telmo Costa 4135

Rita Martins 9140

Bruno Leão 9129

António Alves 3836

Horácio Morais 7225

Telmo Costa 4135

Simplicio Taveira 4014

Rui Lira Cardoso 1758

João Lira Cardoso 8215

Jose Senra 8473

Ana Filipa Oliveira 7311
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8179 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IV 6178 Classe 14 X3

Total Inscritos: 28 17/10/2025
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1 Pedro Melo 8261 BMW M3
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Mais 600c.c.

Até600 c.c.

Classe 9

Classe 10

Classe 10

Classe 12

8560

10240 Classe 10

Classe 9

5674

Classe 11

Classe 15

I Especial Sprint Termas Caldas de Aregos 2025

Especial Sprint

19 de outubro de 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

8066

10059

9357

6589

10275

8915

6882

8943

5790

7840

8774

7992

9954

8581

8943

6327

9399

8598

6880

9433

AG SPORT

HONDA CIVIC TYPE R EP3

HONDA CIVIC TYPE R EP3

BMW 330 i (E92)

CITROEN SAXO

FORD ESCORT RS 2000

OPEL KADETT CITY

CITROËN AX GTI

RENAULT CLIO RS

DATSUN 1200

BMW E 46 328i

FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORT

CITROEN C1

SEAT LEON TDI

CITROEN SAXO

AG AG / S

3637

5141

9129

4941

OPEL CORSA A

TOYOTA STARLET KP62

RENAULT CLIO

CITROEN AX

CITROEN SAXO 

9140

1758

8377

3634

7329

5822

4135

7225

4014

3836

1210

1376

José Carlos Magalhães

Jose Magalhaes 6927

8179

3725

9930

9932

5172

José Carlos Magalhães

Simplicio Taveira

Horácio Morais

Telmo Costa

Rui Ralha

Daniel Pacheco

William Júnior

Vera Sequeira

Rui Lira Cardoso

Helder Silva

Celso Fonseca

António Silva

Ilderico Almeida

Carlos Quintino Silva Carneiro

Marcio Araujo

António Alves

Rita Martins

Ricardo Pimenta
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Fernando Gomes

Bruno Leão

Carlos Silva

Gonçalo Carvalho
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Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº ESP SNº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo)

3

5347 Triumph Dolomite Sprint

Toyota Starlet

2

4

5

X

28

António Ramos 8258 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5877 Classe 9 X1

29 Jose Senra 8473 PEUGEOT 106 6573 Classe 8 X1 X

Manuel Miranda 3103 RENAULT MEGANE COUPÉ 5665 Classe 10

8803 Classe 12 X2 X




